

Legislation Text

File #: 2015-0210, Version: 0

Title

Orland Park Chamber of Commerce - Raffle License

History

The Orland Park Chamber of Commerce is requesting a license to conduct a raffle at their Annual Women's Luncheon that will take place on April 23, 2015, at Silver Lake Country Club. Funds raised will go to the Orland Park Area Chamber of Commerce.

All required documents have been submitted.

Recommended Action/Motion

I move to approve issuing a raffle license to the Orland Park Chamber of Commerce to conduct a raffle during their Annual Women's Luncheon on Thursday, April 23, 2015 at Silver Lake Country Club.